
Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC750 

Detai ls

Basic Information

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Status: Closed

Solicitation expired on 10/31/2019 at 10:30 AM.   

Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC750 

Description: Ullrich Water Treatment Plant Lime Feed Loop 

Summary: Modify the lime feed system at Ullrich Water Treatment Plant to
lime slurry delivery to match what was recently constructed at
Water Treatment Plant 4  

Estimated Amount for
Solicitation:

$9,000,000.00 

Subcontracting Goals

African American 1.51%

Hispanic American 21.77%

Native/Asian American 0.88%

WBE 5.68%

Contact Information

Authorized Contact Names:

Project Related
Questions:

Nicholas Sybille
(512) 974-3566
nicholas.sybille@austinenergy.com 

Solicitation Specific
Questions:

Denice Parris
(512) 974-5608
denice.parris@austintexas.gov 

Small  Minority
Business Resources
Questions:

John Wesley Smith
(512) 974-7758
smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Dates & Times

Due Prior to -  (Date/Time):

Due:  Prior to 10/31/2019, 10:30 AM 

Compliance Plan Due: Prior to 10/31/2019 02:30 PM  Required 

Open: 10/31/2019, 02:30 PM 

Packet:

Solicitation Deposit: Not Required 



Payment Methods: Not Required 

Vendor Meetings/Conference, Site Visits (Date/Time):

Meet ing:  09/17/2019, 10:00 AM   Mandatory  
Ullrich Water Treatment Plant Administration Building 1000
Forest View Dr. Austin Texas, 78746 


